
PS.PT.MGR. Government Arts & Science College, Puthur, Sirkali 
B.Com. Rank List Shift-I 2025-26 … VOCATIONAL STREAM 

 

OPEN CATEGORY 

Sl. No. RANK Admission No. NAME GENDER Community Agg. Mark 

1 52 664805 THILAKA M F MBC 352 

2 67 668585 Kalaisri K F SC 345 

3 76 756669 ANBARASU M M SC 342 

4 82 647489 SENTHAZHAI S F SC 340 

5 90 790117 RAJKUMAR V M SC 338 

6 113 756174 VEMBU A F MBC 330 

7 126 614259 NARBAVI S F MBC 325 

8 127 648798 Kayalvizhi K F MBC 325 

9 128 667796 Visuva M SC 325 

10 129 702837 AMOGA S F SC 325 

11 156 656530 P amoga F SC 317 

12 169 826197 SUBITHA R F BC 316 

13 189 800956 VINOVIYA S F SC 311 

14 190 683306 BALAKUMARAN K M MBC 310 

15 193 693272 SIVANTHI F SC 309 

16 199 678575 VEERASELVAM T M SC 308 

17 201 647450 SWETHA K F MBC 307 

18 211 649377 Nivedha R F SCA 306 

19 222 635284 Srinithi M F BC 303 

20 233 652923 Preethi S F BC 302 

21 235 661972 Sowndharya S F MBC 301 

22 256 742322 THENNARASAN N M SC 297 

23 258 777671 SARANYA R F SC 297 

24 259 789750 MATHANESH M M SC 297 

25 260 789068 MANIKANDAN S M MBC 296 

26 263 768095 SENTHAMIZH J F SC 295 

27 287 693523 ABINAYA R F BC 290 

28 289 734774 VAMSIKA C F SC 290 

29 296 814165 KATHIR K M SC 289 

30 315 768938 HARIKRISHNAN K M SC 286 

31 317 811604 RAJAPRIYAN I M MBC 286 

32 326 665736 Eswari A F SC 283 

33 329 767824 SIBIRAJ V M SC 283 

34 334 712433 MUKTHA M F SC 282 

35 340 663313 Aburvasanthiya S F MBC 281 

36 342 648497 VAISHNAVI G F SC 280 

37 348 790760 RAJESH R M SC 280 

38 349 633796 BHARANI A F SC 279 

39 362 804171 SIVA C M SC 278 

40 379 701797 DHANISH K M SC 275 

              

  



PS.PT.MGR. Government Arts & Science College, Puthur, Sirkali 
B.Com. Rank List Shift-I 2025-26 … VOCATIONAL STREAM 

 

BC CATEGORY 

Sl. No. RANK Admission No. NAME GENDER Community Agg. Mark 

1 169 826197 SUBITHA R F BC 316 

2 222 635284 Srinithi M F BC 303 

3 233 652923 Preethi S F BC 302 

4 287 693523 ABINAYA R F BC 290 

5 383 650721 Yogeswari K F BC 274 

6 600 645263 PARTHIBAN P M BC 244 

7 616 632963 SABITHA R F BC 242 

8 750 728653 MATHIREYAN B M BC 219 

              

 

BCM CATEGORY 

Sl. No. RANK Admission No. NAME GENDER Community Agg. Mark 

1 506 633678 SAFINA BEGAM P F BCM 256 

              

 

MBC CATEGORY 

Sl. No. RANK Admission No. NAME GENDER Community Agg. Mark 

1 52 664805 THILAKA M F MBC 352 

2 113 756174 VEMBU A F MBC 330 

3 126 614259 NARBAVI S F MBC 325 

4 127 648798 Kayalvizhi K F MBC 325 

5 190 683306 BALAKUMARAN K M MBC 310 

6 201 647450 SWETHA K F MBC 307 

7 235 661972 Sowndharya S F MBC 301 

8 260 789068 MANIKANDAN S M MBC 296 

9 317 811604 RAJAPRIYAN I M MBC 286 

10 340 663313 Aburvasanthiya S F MBC 281 

11 384 668559 PRITHIGA K F MBC 274 

12 388 650003 Vinthiya R F MBC 273 

13 403 756975 ELAKIYA N F MBC 272 

14 414 672624 Kaviya G F MBC 270 

15 451 808065 POONKODI V F MBC 264 

16 458 629847 Kavya A F MBC 262 

17 504 742530 AATHITHYA T M MBC 257 

18 521 804949 JANANI K F MBC 255 

19 530 666605 JAYADHARSHINI S F MBC 253 

20 532 750224 SAKTHIVEL M M MBC 253 

              

  



PS.PT.MGR. Government Arts & Science College, Puthur, Sirkali 
B.Com. Rank List Shift-I 2025-26 … VOCATIONAL STREAM 

 

SC CATEGORY 

Sl. No. RANK Admission No. NAME GENDER Community Agg. Mark 

1 67 668585 Kalaisri K F SC 345 

2 76 756669 ANBARASU M M SC 342 

3 82 647489 SENTHAZHAI S F SC 340 

4 90 790117 RAJKUMAR V M SC 338 

5 128 667796 Visuva M SC 325 

6 129 702837 AMOGA S F SC 325 

7 156 656530 P amoga F SC 317 

8 189 800956 VINOVIYA S F SC 311 

9 193 693272 SIVANTHI F SC 309 

10 199 678575 VEERASELVAM T M SC 308 

11 256 742322 THENNARASAN N M SC 297 

12 258 777671 SARANYA R F SC 297 

13 259 789750 MATHANESH M M SC 297 

14 263 768095 SENTHAMIZH J F SC 295 

15 289 734774 VAMSIKA C F SC 290 

16 296 814165 KATHIR K M SC 289 

17 315 768938 HARIKRISHNAN K M SC 286 

18 326 665736 Eswari A F SC 283 

19 329 767824 SIBIRAJ V M SC 283 

20 334 712433 MUKTHA M F SC 282 

              

 


